
SLIPPER SOCKS

• Single, double and all-around tread options available

• Color coded sizes from infant to bariatric 
 

• Red and yellow available for fall management in double and all-around tread options 

• Skid-resistant white PVC tread on single and double tread items; 
skid-resistant white foam tread on all-around tread items

•
 

All-around tread stays in place with better stretch and softer material

• Not made with natural rubber latex 

SIZE PACKAGING

Pediatric 2918 1 pr/bg; 48 bgs/cs
Infant — 1 pr/bg; 48 bgs/cs

REORDER NUMBER

Purple
White

COLOR

Small 2911 1 pr/bg; 48 bgs/cs
Toddler 2910 1 pr/bg; 48 bgs/cs

Light Green
Peach

Medium 2912 1 pr/bg; 48 bgs/csLight Blue

SINGLE
TREAD

DOUBLE
TREAD

2900
2901

2903
2902

2904

X-Large 2914 1 pr/bg; 48 bgs/cs
Large 2913 1 pr/bg; 48 bgs/cs

Grey
Beige

XXX-Large 2916 1 pr/bg; 48 bgs/cs
XX-Large 2915 1 pr/bg; 48 bgs/cs

Dark Grey
Dark Green

Bariatric 2917 1 pr/bg; 48 bgs/csDark Blue

2906
2905

2908
2907

2909

2950
—

2951
—

2952

ALL-AROUND
TREAD

2954
2953

2956
2955

2957

SIZE PACKAGING

2932 1 pr/bg; 48 bgs/cs
2931 1 pr/bg; 48 bgs/cs

YELLOW

Small

2934 1 pr/bg; 48 bgs/cs
2933 1 pr/bg; 48 bgs/cs

Medium

2935 1 pr/bg; 48 bgs/cs

DOUBLE
TREAD

ALL-AROUND
TREAD

DOUBLE
TREAD

2962
2961

2964
2963

2965

2922
2921

2924
2923

2925
X-Large
Large

2936 1 pr/bg; 48 bgs/cs
XX-Large
Bariatric 29662926

2972
2971

2974
2973

2975

ALL-AROUND
TREAD

2976

FALL MANAGEMENT

REORDER NUMBER

RED

REGULAR

DOUBLE TREAD ALL-AROUND TREADSINGLE TREAD

PATIENT SAFETY

061025
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